
E2533 HAGUE COURT, LA VALLE, WI, 53941
https://www.adashunjones.com

E2533 Hague Court,
La Valle, WI, 53941

$189,900

Let’s make a deal on this BANK OWNED 3/BR/2BA Chalet overlooking beautiful
Dutch Hollow Lake. A short walk & you’re at the water’s edge where swimming
& fishing are fun & relaxing. Expansive great room w/a gas fireplace, well
planned kitchen & dinette along w/a sizable living area. Enjoy the lake views
no matter where...

Julie Alibrando
RE/MAX Preferred

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• R1

• Sold

• 1895 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac, Corner
Lot, Subdivided

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Main
Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1895

Tax Year: 2011

Tax Amount: 4798 Inclusions: Humidifier,All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront
available: Lake

Water Body Name: Dutch Hollow

Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air,

Propane

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Julie Alibrando Agent Email: Julie@JulieSells.com


